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 Aaron Slice

ELECTROPIA Playlist

ELECTROPIA

Song - Artist - Album - Year of Release - Links

SET 1
I Brush Up Against The Future So Much - Sodium Light - Gauze, Ballast - 2018 - https://songwhip.com/sodiumlight/i-brush-up-against-the-future-so-much
Depression Eraser - Saint Idiot - Alternate Utopias From A Nostalgic Future - 2021 - https://songwhip.com/saintidiot/depression-eraser
Little Tyrant - Craig H - Men - 2021 - https://craigh.bandcamp.com/album/men

SET 2
Open Eye Signal - Jon Hopkins - Immunity - 2013 - https://songwhip.com/jon-hopkins/open-eye-signal
Lamarck (Specialivery Remix) - Parsifal - 2440 EP - 2015 - https://kinesen.bandcamp.com/track/lamarck-specialivery-remix

SET 3
Jesus Loves Paper Towel - Dreamaurua - Single - 2017 - https://www.facebook.com/Dreamaurua/posts/10158041690925486?__tn__=-R
Zones Of Passion - Echo Devorah - Zones Of Passion - 2021 - https://echodevorah.bandcamp.com/album/zones-of-passion
David Suzuki And His Twin Sister Marcia - Bebop Cortez - Who Bangin - 2011 - https://songwhip.com/bebopcortez/david-suzuki-and-his-twin-sister-marcia

SET 4
Expert Tuition - Zomby - One Foot Ahead Of The Other - 2009 - https://songwhip.com/zomby/expert-tuition
Pocket Calculator MegaMix - 8-Bit Operators - The Music Of Kraftwerk - 2007 - https://8bitoperators.bandcamp.com/album/the-music-of-kraftwerk-full-tribute-album-bonus-single
Distance - SSD Engage - S/T - 2014 - https://ssdengage.bandcamp.com/album/ssd-engage

SET 5
Weird Science - Does It Offend You, Yeah? - You Have No Idea What You’re getting Yourself Into - 2008 - https://songwhip.com/does-it-offend-you-yeah/weird-science
Computer Camp Love - Datarock - Datarock Datarock - 2005 - https://songwhip.com/datarock/computer-camp-love
Was Bleibt Ist Die Musik - Axel Bartsch - Kompakt Extra 32 - 2005 - https://songwhip.com/axelbartsch/was-bleibt-ist-die-musik

CLOSE
Wellen - Dirk Leyers - Wellen EP - 2005 - https://songwhip.com/dirk-leyers/wellen2005
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